
Mendocino County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 119-0644 Name:

Status:Type: Agreement Approved

File created: In control:7/1/2019 Executive Office

On agenda: Final action:7/16/2019 7/16/2019

Title: Approval of Agreement with Garland/DBS, Inc. in the Amount of $1,023,767 for the Main Jail Roof and
HVAC Equipment Replacement Project - Located at 931 Low Gap Road, Ukiah, Effective When
Agreement Becomes Fully Executed through January 30, 2020; and Authorization for the Facilities
and Fleet Division Manager to Act as Project Manager and Approve Change Orders for the Project,
Pursuant to Public Contract Code Section 20142

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agreement 19-185, 2. Attachment 1, 3. Garland Payment and Performance Bonds

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Mendocino County Printed on 5/15/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

